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Nooteboom Nooteboom EURO 42-02 PENDEL X
DIEPLADER/LOWLOADER/TIEFLADER

General-specifications

Id

Marca

Tipo

Afo de
construccion

Construccion

Maximo peso

Technical-specifications

Primera fecha de registro 30-01-2012

Nimero de ejes

Peso vacio

Peso de carge

€ Op aanvraag

1790206

Nooteboom

Nooteboom EURO 42-02 PENDEL X
DIEPLADER/LOWLOADER/TIEFLADER

2012

Plataforma baja

42.000 kg

2

13.860 kg

28.140 kg

Extras
ABS



